UKPRN

10000470
10037254
10002565
10055981
10033188
10004223
10004223
10004223
10004223
10004223
10004223
10030547
10010578
10031543
10031543
10031543
10031543
10031543
10028342
10049269

10033070
10007792
10047721

Provider

Axia Solutions Limited

Christopher Holland (The Coach Academy)
Franchesco Group (Holdings) Limited
Impactful Limited

Inspire2Coach Limited

Marson Garages (Wolstanton) Limited
Marson Garages (Wolstanton) Limited
Marson Garages (Wolstanton) Limited
Marson Garages (Wolstanton) Limited
Marson Garages (Wolstanton) Limited
Marson Garages (Wolstanton) Limited
Staffordshire Football Association Limited
Staffordshire Operator Training Limited
The Development Fund Limited

The Development Fund Limited

The Development Fund Limited

The Development Fund Limited

The Development Fund Limited

The Finance and Management Business School
The Stoke-on-Trent and Staffordshire Safer
Communities Community Interest Company
UCoach Ltd

University of Exeter

Virtus Leisure Management Ltd

Start Date

01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/10/2017
01/08/2017

01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017

End Date

31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018

31/07/2018
31/07/2018
31/07/2018

Funding Stream

Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation

Apprenticeships 16 to 18 (Starts before 1 May 2017)

16-18 Apprenticeship (From 2 May 2017)

Apprenticeships 19 to 24 (Starts before 1 May 2017)

19-23 Apprenticeship (From 2 May 2017)
Apprenticeships 24+ (Starts before 1 May 2017)
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
16-18 Apprenticeship (From 2 May 2017)

Apprenticeships 19 to 24 (Starts before 1 May 2017)

19-23 Apprenticeship (From 2 May 2017)
Apprenticeships 24+ (Starts before 1 May 2017)
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation

Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation
Adult Education Budget — Skills Participation

Funding

£57,835.99
£18,686.87
£27,223.84
£22,988.02
£73,225.07
£14,336.08
£175,815.28
£111,728.57
£35,934.12
£5,870.04
£19,244.89
£19,057.68
£184,306.32
£186,784.15
£8,353.31
£9,123.02
£11,298.00
£193,169.57
£326,699.85
£43,804.90

£64,725.99
£20,527.02
£32,610.01

£1,663,348.57 £1,368,610.07

Amount paid to Funding

Provider

£52,052.39
£14,015.15
£23,820.86
£17,241.02
£54,918.80
£12,902.47
£158,233.75
£100,555.71
£32,340.71
£5,283.04
£17,320.40
£11,434.61
£147,445.06
£149,427.32
£6,682.65
£7,298.42
£9,038.40
£154,535.65
£269,527.38
£36,139.04

£48,544.49
£15,395.26
£24,457.50

Retained

£5,783.60
£4,671.72
£3,402.98
£5,747.01
£18,306.27
£1,433.61
£17,581.53
£11,172.86
£3,593.41
£587.00
£1,924.49
£7,623.07
£36,861.26
£37,356.83
£1,670.66
£1,824.60
£2,259.60
£38,633.91
£57,172.47
£7,665.86

£16,181.50
£5,131.75
£8,152.50

£294,738.50

Funding paid by
Provider to
College for
services
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1,080.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£1,080.00



